Monitorler

Uriin

27" LENOVO THINKVISION T27UD-40 64AFGAT2TK UHD
4MS 60Hz

27 ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
TYPE-C

GIGABYTE MO027U2 27" 240HZ 0.03MS HDMI MONITOR

27 GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL FLAT 0.5MS 160Hz MONITOR

27 MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT RAPID

28 ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

31.5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GAT1TK 4K (3840x2160) 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 PIVOT

49 GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

31.5 MSI MAG 321UP QD-OLED 0.03MS 165HZ UHD FLAT
1500R VA FREESYNC PREMIUM GAMING MONITOR

23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP HDMI

Marka

Lenovo

Asus

Gigabyte

Gamepower

Msi

Asus

Lenovo

Gamepower

Msi

Asus

Stok

5+

Fiyat

600,00

799,00

940,00

450,00

559,00

599,00

700,00

745,00

1.699,00

2.299,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb



